
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

23/04/2025 KFESGRMF 9.8178 9.8179 9.8178 77,969,313.93 0.1985

22/04/2025 KFESGRMF 9.6193 9.6194 9.6193 76,311,259.65 0.0089

21/04/2025 KFESGRMF 9.6104 0.0000 0.0000 76,240,553.38 -0.0057

18/04/2025 KFESGRMF 9.6161 0.0000 0.0000 76,285,466.34 0.0002

17/04/2025 KFESGRMF 9.6159 9.6160 9.6159 76,297,923.08 0.0515

16/04/2025 KFESGRMF 9.5644 9.5645 9.5644 75,895,702.30 -0.0120

11/04/2025 KFESGRMF 9.5764 9.5765 9.5764 75,966,090.20 0.1490

10/04/2025 KFESGRMF 9.4274 9.4275 9.4274 74,782,049.07 -0.3271

09/04/2025 KFESGRMF 9.7545 9.7546 9.7545 77,323,162.64 0.8041

08/04/2025 KFESGRMF 8.9504 8.9505 8.9504 71,023,727.34 -0.2002

04/04/2025 KFESGRMF 9.1506 9.1507 9.1506 72,683,132.54 -0.5753

03/04/2025 KFESGRMF 9.7259 9.7260 9.7259 77,345,344.19 -0.4736

02/04/2025 KFESGRMF 10.1995 10.1996 10.1995 81,084,708.21 0.1032

01/04/2025 KFESGRMF 10.0963 10.0964 10.0963 80,678,867.61 0.0201

31/03/2025 KFESGRMF 10.0762 10.0763 10.0762 80,536,610.15 -0.1918

27/03/2025 KFESGRMF 10.2680 10.2681 10.2680 82,054,977.44 -0.0250

26/03/2025 KFESGRMF 10.2930 10.2931 10.2930 82,217,868.43 -0.1816

25/03/2025 KFESGRMF 10.4746 10.4747 10.4746 83,685,905.37 0.0070

24/03/2025 KFESGRMF 10.4676 10.4677 10.4676 83,684,356.80 0.1311

21/03/2025 KFESGRMF 10.3365 10.3366 10.3365 82,633,340.15 -0.0205

20/03/2025 KFESGRMF 10.3570 10.3571 10.3570 82,838,223.86 -0.0540

19/03/2025 KFESGRMF 10.4110 10.4111 10.4110 83,204,618.92 0.1031

18/03/2025 KFESGRMF 10.3079 10.3080 10.3079 82,377,088.73 -0.0944

17/03/2025 KFESGRMF 10.4023 10.4024 10.4023 83,171,564.46 0.1080

14/03/2025 KFESGRMF 10.2943 10.2944 10.2943 82,306,049.92 0.2013

13/03/2025 KFESGRMF 10.0930 10.0931 10.0930 80,840,415.23 -0.1288

12/03/2025 KFESGRMF 10.2218 10.2219 10.2218 81,883,391.95 0.0685

11/03/2025 KFESGRMF 10.1533 10.1534 10.1533 81,334,604.53 -0.0155

10/03/2025 KFESGRMF 10.1688 10.1689 10.1688 81,561,229.68 -0.2709

07/03/2025 KFESGRMF 10.4397 10.4398 10.4397 83,767,478.34 0.0778

06/03/2025 KFESGRMF 10.3619 10.3620 10.3619 83,243,461.98 -0.2012

05/03/2025 KFESGRMF 10.5631 10.5632 10.5631 84,835,963.51 0.1634

04/03/2025 KFESGRMF 10.3997 10.3998 10.3997 83,500,145.20 -0.0875

03/03/2025 KFESGRMF 10.4872 10.4873 10.4872 84,162,260.97 -0.1621

28/02/2025 KFESGRMF 10.6493 10.6494 10.6493 85,437,595.62 0.0646

27/02/2025 KFESGRMF 10.5847 10.5848 10.5847 84,919,905.53 -0.2258

26/02/2025 KFESGRMF 10.8105 10.8106 10.8105 86,842,571.48 0.0452

25/02/2025 KFESGRMF 10.7653 10.7654 10.7653 86,458,822.19 -0.0247

24/02/2025 KFESGRMF 10.7900 10.7901 10.7900 86,626,179.98 -0.0843

21/02/2025 KFESGRMF 10.8743 10.8744 10.8743 87,264,785.44 -0.2122

20/02/2025 KFESGRMF 11.0865 11.0866 11.0865 88,970,638.55 -0.0207

19/02/2025 KFESGRMF 11.1072 11.1073 11.1072 89,164,407.15 -0.0659

18/02/2025 KFESGRMF 11.1731 11.1732 11.1731 90,070,196.46 0.0761

17/02/2025 KFESGRMF 11.0970 0.0000 0.0000 89,456,150.35 0.0001

14/02/2025 KFESGRMF 11.0969 11.0970 11.0969 89,519,526.11 -0.0498

13/02/2025 KFESGRMF 11.1467 11.1468 11.1467 89,837,441.56 0.0196

11/02/2025 KFESGRMF 11.1271 11.1272 11.1271 89,475,345.25 -0.0315

10/02/2025 KFESGRMF 11.1586 11.1587 11.1586 89,688,153.60 0.0691

07/02/2025 KFESGRMF 11.0895 11.0896 11.0895 89,131,025.21 -0.0896

06/02/2025 KFESGRMF 11.1791 11.1792 11.1791 89,845,005.47 -0.0232

05/02/2025 KFESGRMF 11.2023 11.2024 11.2023 89,801,670.29 0.0995

04/02/2025 KFESGRMF 11.1028 11.1029 11.1028 89,045,929.13 0.0529

03/02/2025 KFESGRMF 11.0499 11.0500 11.0499 88,901,024.23 -0.1325

31/01/2025 KFESGRMF 11.1824 11.1825 11.1824 89,949,017.34 -0.0960

30/01/2025 KFESGRMF 11.2784 11.2785 11.2784 90,710,191.82 0.1225

29/01/2025 KFESGRMF 11.1559 11.1560 11.1559 89,569,729.93 -0.0518
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28/01/2025 KFESGRMF 11.2077 11.2078 11.2077 89,014,043.71 0.1053

27/01/2025 KFESGRMF 11.1024 11.1025 11.1024 88,157,582.50 -0.2447

24/01/2025 KFESGRMF 11.3471 11.3472 11.3471 90,110,520.39 -0.0252

23/01/2025 KFESGRMF 11.3723 11.3724 11.3723 90,084,547.48 0.0237

22/01/2025 KFESGRMF 11.3486 11.3487 11.3486 90,055,670.90 0.0924

21/01/2025 KFESGRMF 11.2562 11.2563 11.2562 89,667,410.98 0.1633

20/01/2025 KFESGRMF 11.0929 0.0000 0.0000 88,366,062.30 -0.0039

17/01/2025 KFESGRMF 11.0968 11.0969 11.0968 88,392,415.30 0.0809

16/01/2025 KFESGRMF 11.0159 11.0160 11.0159 87,722,604.25 0.0723

15/01/2025 KFESGRMF 10.9436 10.9437 10.9436 87,118,659.73 0.1430

14/01/2025 KFESGRMF 10.8006 10.8007 10.8006 85,965,116.86 0.0349

13/01/2025 KFESGRMF 10.7657 10.7658 10.7657 85,672,968.40 -0.0453

10/01/2025 KFESGRMF 10.8110 10.8111 10.8110 86,230,137.47 -0.1800

09/01/2025 KFESGRMF 10.9910 0.0000 0.0000 87,665,475.10 -0.0014

08/01/2025 KFESGRMF 10.9924 10.9925 10.9924 87,664,384.69 -0.0009

07/01/2025 KFESGRMF 10.9933 10.9934 10.9933 87,984,113.34 -0.0506

06/01/2025 KFESGRMF 11.0439 11.0440 11.0439 88,461,193.54 0.0399

03/01/2025 KFESGRMF 11.0040 11.0041 11.0040 88,119,461.69 0.1326

02/01/2025 KFESGRMF 10.8714 10.8715 10.8714 86,798,806.17 -0.0359

30/12/2024 KFESGRMF 10.9073 10.9074 10.9073 85,942,194.74 -0.0769

27/12/2024 KFESGRMF 10.9842 10.9843 10.9842 83,588,016.18 -0.0729

26/12/2024 KFESGRMF 11.0571 0.0000 0.0000 84,142,868.77 -0.0007

25/12/2024 KFESGRMF 11.0578 0.0000 0.0000 84,148,003.78 -0.0001

24/12/2024 KFESGRMF 11.0579 11.0580 11.0579 83,853,344.85 0.0491

23/12/2024 KFESGRMF 11.0088 11.0089 11.0088 83,060,179.16 0.0461

20/12/2024 KFESGRMF 10.9627 10.9628 10.9627 82,435,196.38 0.1127

19/12/2024 KFESGRMF 10.8500 10.8501 10.8500 81,174,552.35 -0.0013

18/12/2024 KFESGRMF 10.8513 10.8514 10.8513 81,075,104.31 -0.2837

17/12/2024 KFESGRMF 11.1350 11.1351 11.1350 82,740,741.16 -0.0584

16/12/2024 KFESGRMF 11.1934 11.1935 11.1934 82,982,561.78 0.0028

13/12/2024 KFESGRMF 11.1906 11.1907 11.1906 82,808,309.32 -0.0534

12/12/2024 KFESGRMF 11.2440 11.2441 11.2440 83,013,440.58 -0.0939

11/12/2024 KFESGRMF 11.3379 11.3380 11.3379 83,308,776.39 0.0051

09/12/2024 KFESGRMF 11.3328 11.3329 11.3328 83,224,769.30 -0.0860

06/12/2024 KFESGRMF 11.4188 11.4189 11.4188 83,230,948.69 -0.0847

04/12/2024 KFESGRMF 11.5035 11.5036 11.5035 84,025,534.83 0.0913

03/12/2024 KFESGRMF 11.4122 11.4123 11.4122 83,308,059.10 -0.0437

02/12/2024 KFESGRMF 11.4559 11.4560 11.4559 83,612,363.94 0.0060

29/11/2024 KFESGRMF 11.4499 11.4500 11.4499 83,643,387.34 0.0121

28/11/2024 KFESGRMF 11.4378 0.0000 0.0000 83,554,833.79 -0.0038

27/11/2024 KFESGRMF 11.4416 11.4417 11.4416 83,348,891.11 -0.0466

26/11/2024 KFESGRMF 11.4882 11.4883 11.4882 83,574,339.58 -0.0355

25/11/2024 KFESGRMF 11.5237 11.5238 11.5237 83,322,344.61 0.1194

22/11/2024 KFESGRMF 11.4043 11.4044 11.4043 82,436,170.64 0.0998

21/11/2024 KFESGRMF 11.3045 11.3046 11.3045 81,569,014.57 0.1212

20/11/2024 KFESGRMF 11.1833 11.1834 11.1833 80,652,593.70 0.0342

19/11/2024 KFESGRMF 11.1491 11.1492 11.1491 80,233,814.82 0.0404

18/11/2024 KFESGRMF 11.1087 11.1088 11.1087 79,923,384.56 0.0338

15/11/2024 KFESGRMF 11.0749 11.0750 11.0749 79,571,785.74 -0.1596

14/11/2024 KFESGRMF 11.2345 11.2346 11.2345 80,618,035.78 -0.1270

13/11/2024 KFESGRMF 11.3615 11.3616 11.3615 81,433,189.78 -0.0662

12/11/2024 KFESGRMF 11.4277 11.4278 11.4277 81,559,299.71 -0.0648

11/11/2024 KFESGRMF 11.4925 0.0000 0.0000 82,021,883.92 -0.0081

08/11/2024 KFESGRMF 11.5006 11.5007 11.5006 81,967,610.00 -0.0296

07/11/2024 KFESGRMF 11.5302 11.5303 11.5302 82,042,824.30 0.0634

06/11/2024 KFESGRMF 11.4668 11.4669 11.4668 81,608,859.26 0.0446
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05/11/2024 KFESGRMF 11.4222 11.4223 11.4222 81,280,424.02 0.1297

04/11/2024 KFESGRMF 11.2925 11.2926 11.2925 79,947,541.22 0.0574

01/11/2024 KFESGRMF 11.2351 0.0000 0.0000 79,540,928.50 -0.0004

31/10/2024 KFESGRMF 11.2355 11.2356 11.2355 79,373,240.95 -0.2354

30/10/2024 KFESGRMF 11.4709 11.4710 11.4709 81,022,085.76 -0.0577

29/10/2024 KFESGRMF 11.5286 11.5287 11.5286 78,992,759.64 0.0419

28/10/2024 KFESGRMF 11.4867 11.4868 11.4867 78,517,693.18 0.0399

25/10/2024 KFESGRMF 11.4468 11.4469 11.4468 78,118,273.49 -0.0127

24/10/2024 KFESGRMF 11.4595 11.4596 11.4595 77,927,923.56 -0.1011
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